

SLP(C)No. 8489 OF 2004  
ITEM NO.MM(A)

COURT NO.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8489/2004

MAHARASHTRA POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPN.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DABHOL POWER COMPANY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and permission to submit additional document(s) and prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C)No.8886/2004, S.L.P.(C) NO. 9009 of 2004, S.L.P.(C) NO. 9011 of 2004, S.L.P.(C) NO . 15450 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With c/delay in filing SLP and for exemption from filing c/c the impugned judgment)

Date: 26/10/2004 These Petition were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.(mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manmohan, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.

Mr. Abhinav Vashist, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Kathpalia, Adv.

Ms. Prachi Vashist, Adv.

Mr. Chatrasal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Malik, Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy ,Adv

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi ,Adv

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters after Diwali holidays.

(PAWAN KUMAR) (VIJAY DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(shown in the Advance List No.2221 for 27.10.2004, item No.5)