

F

SLP(C)No. 8489 OF 2004  
ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 5

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.8489/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 31/03/2004 in AN 1067/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

MAHARASHTRA POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPN.LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DABHOL POWER COMPANY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With SLP(C) Nos.8886, 9009, 9011, 15450 of 2004

Date : 18/11/2004 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. F.S.Nariman, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. T.R.Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S.H.Merchant, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.  
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Shirish Vardan, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Manmohan, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Abhinav Vashisht, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Kathpalia, Adv.  
Mr. Chatrashal, Adv.  
Ms. Prachi Vashisht, Adv.  
Ms. Priya, Adv.  
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 1st December, 2004.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master