

\216

C.A.No. 7632-7633 OF 2004

ITEM No.MM

Court No. 5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.7632-7633/2004

DABHOL POWR CO. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA POWER DEV. CORPN. LTD. & ORS
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent (s)

With

I.A. No. 6 in SLP(C)No.8489/2004
(For stay/direction)

SLP(C)No.8886/2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.9009/2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.9011/2004
(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.15450/2004
(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment)

Date : 11/04/2005 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)/
Petitioner (s) Ms. Radha Rangaswamy,Adv.

Mr. F.S.Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. T.R.Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.H.Merchant, Adv.
Mr. Sirish Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.
Ms. Sindhu Sarath, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. F.S.Nariman, Sr.Adv.
Mr. T.R.Andhyarujina, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.H.Merchant, Adv.
Mr. Sirish Vardhan, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Rakhi Ray, Adv.
Ms. Sindhu Sarath, Adv.

Mr. K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Manmoham, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V.Desai, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Vashisht, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Kathpalia, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Malik, Adv.
Ms. Sheenam Parwanda, Adv.
Ms. Prachi Vashist, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the I.A. No. 6 in SLP(C) 8489 of 2004 be listed tomorrow and rest of the matters are adjourned to 28th April, 2005.

Anita

(T.K.Viswanadhan)

AR-CUM-PS

Note : The matter is shown in the List of 12th April, 2005
as Item No. 2 Court No. 5